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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepsza Zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1611 2
2.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1326 2
3.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1303 2
4.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1269 2
5.  NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1250 2
6.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1218 2
7.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1202 2
8.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1170 2
9.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1139 2

10.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1135 2
11.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1107 2
12.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1098 2
13.  SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1091 2
14.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1081 2
15.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1077 2
16.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1073 2
17.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1021 2

GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1021 2
19.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1007 2
20.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 952 2
21.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki886 2
22.  PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 781 2
23.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 651 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1303 2
2.  NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1250 2
3.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1202 2
4.  SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1170 2
5.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1098 2
6.  SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1091 2
7.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1077 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1218 2
2.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1139 2
3.  NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1107 2
4.  KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1081 2
5.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1073 2
6.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1021 2
7.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki886 2
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1326 2
2.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1135 2
3.  GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1021 2
4.  PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 781 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1269 2
2.  GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1007 2
3.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 952 2
4.  KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 651 2


